DECORATIVE PLASTIC LANDFILL PANELS, MEDIUM, BLACK
SKU: 2182671

i LANDFILL

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT DETAIL PAGE

DECORATIVE PLASTIC LANDFILL PANELS, MEDIUM, BLACK

The Medium Landfill Decorative Panels pair with the 35 Gal Landmark Series Containers (sold separately) or 41 Gal
Tailor™ Container (sold separately) for a customizable waste solution. Each panel is outfitted with a waste stream
label, clearly indicating the waste stream to users. Panels slide seamlessly into the frame of compatible containers
and can be switched out easily as recycling regulations and facility needs change.

@ LANDFILL

FEATURES & BENEFITS

Compatible with 35 Gal Landmark Series Containers (FG39700) and 41 Gal Tailor™ Container (2182672)
Panels slide seamlessly into the frame of compatible containers

A variety of colored recycling panels makes sorting recycling easier for both patrons and staff

Permanent waste stream labels are on all 4 panels for visibility on all sides of compatible containers

High-quality craftsmanship ensures the decorative panels withstand the rigors of heavy use and harsh outdoor
elements

Sold as a set of 4 panels


https://www.rubbermaidcommercial.com/decorative-refuse/decorative-panels/decorative-plastic-panels/?sku=2182671

SPECIFICATIONS

Product Length
Product Width
Product Height
Product Weight
Case Pack Quantity
Color

UPC

CERTIFICATIONS

E MADE IN THE USA

us.
20.72in
0.50in
27.95in
13.401b
1

Black

00086876299564

Metric
52.63 cm
1.27 cm
70.99 cm

6.08 kg



