

DECORATIVE PLASTIC LANDFILL PANELS, MEDIUM, BLACK

The Medium Landfill Decorative Panels pair with the 35 Gal Landmark Series Containers (sold separately) or 41 Gal Tailor™ Container (sold separately) for a customizable waste solution. Each panel is outfitted with a waste stream label, clearly indicating the waste stream to users. Panels slide seamlessly into the frame of compatible containers and can be switched out easily as recycling regulations and facility needs change.







FEATURES & BENEFITS

- Compatible with 35 Gal Landmark Series Containers (FG39700) and 41 Gal Tailor™ Container (2182672)
- Panels slide seamlessly into the frame of compatible containers
- A variety of colored recycling panels makes sorting recycling easier for both patrons and staff
- Permanent waste stream labels are on all 4 panels for visibility on all sides of compatible containers
- High-quality craftsmanship ensures the decorative panels withstand the rigors of heavy use and harsh outdoor elements
- Sold as a set of 4 panels

DECORATIVE PLASTIC LANDFILL PANELS, MEDIUM, BLACK

SKU: 2182671

SPECIFICATIONS

	U.S.	Metric
Product Length	20.72 in	52.63 cm
Product Width	0.50 in	1.27 cm
Product Height	27.95 in	70.99 cm
Product Weight	13.40 lb	6.08 kg
Case Pack Quantity	1	
Color	Black	
UPC	00086876299564	

CERTIFICATIONS

ADA

